
Away Home Field

Monday 5/6/24 8:00 PM Carolina Pine vs. S&K Logging Little League

Tuesday 5/7/24 8:00 PM S&K Logging vs.  Carolina Pine Little League

Monday 5/13/24 8:00 PM Carolina Pine vs. S&K Logging Little League

Tuesday 5/14/24 8:00 PM S&K Logging vs. Carolina Pine Little League

Monday 5/20/24 8:00 PM Carolina Pine vs. S&K Logging Little League

Tuesday 5/21/24 8:00 PM S&K Logging vs.  Carolina Pine Little League

Monday 5/27/24 NO GAMES

Tuesday 5/28/24 8:00 PM Carolina Pine vs. S&K Logging Little League

Monday 6/3/24 8:00 PM S&K Logging vs. Carolina Pine Little League

Tuesday 6/4/24 8:00 PM Carolina Pine vs. S&K Logging Little League

Monday 6/10/24 8:00 PM S&K Logging vs. Carolina Pine Little League

Away teams are in the 3rd Base Dugout

Home teams are in the 1st Base Dugout

No games 5/3

No games Memorial Day Weekend 5/24‐5/27

18U Softball League

Proposed ‐ 4/3/24

10 Games Each


